Office of the Archbishop

Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Monday, January, 20, 2020
Monday, February 24, 2020
Tuesday, February 25, 2020
Friday, April 10, 2020

Monday, April 13, 2020
Monday, May 25, 2020

Friday, July 3, 2020

Monday, September 7, 2020
Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday, November 27, 2020
*Tuesday, December 22, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Thursday, December 24, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020
Friday, January 1, 2021

Archdiocese of Mobile

400 Government Street
Mobile, Alabama 36602
251-434-1585

Fax: 251-434-1588
archbishop@mobarch.org

2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day

Birthdays of Martin Luther King, Jr. /Robert E. Lee
Lundi Gras, (Offices Close at 2:00 p.m.)
Mardi Gras

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Memorial Day

Takes the Place of Independence Day
Labor Day

(Offices Close at 2:00 p.m.)

Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

Extra Day

Takes the Place of the Day after Christmas
Christmas Eve

Solemnity of Christmas

New Year’s Eve (Offices Close at 2:00 p.m.)
New Year’s Day

* T honntsd &)n&)
Most Reverend Thomas J. Rodi
Archbishop of Mobile

It is nice to have an unexpected and unentitled day off during the year. It is like getting extra recess
when we were in grade school. Our extra day for 2020 will be Tuesday, December 22, 2020



